
2024 CVFOA Meeting Schedule 
 
 
 
All meetings will be held at the Oak Ridge High School Amphitheater (except for the Kickoff Meeting) 
and will begin at 6:30 pm unless otherwise noted.  
 
 
 
Monday July 29 – Local Meeting - Kickoff Meeting Clinton Community Center – 6:00 pm 
 
 
Tuesday July 30 – State Rules and Mechanics Meeting – Hardin Valley – 6:00 pm Mandatory 
meeting for everyone 
 
 
Monday August 5 – Local Meeting -     
 
   
Monday August 12 – Local Meeting -   
 
 
Monday August 19 – Local Meeting -   
 
 
Friday August 23 – Week 1 Football 
 
 
Wednesday August 28 – Local Meeting -  
        
                 
Wednesday September 11 – Local Meeting -   
 
 
Wednesday September 25 – Local Meeting -   
      
                 
Wednesday October 16 – Local Meeting -   
 
 
Wednesday October 30 – Elections, Playoff Procedures, Supervisor’s Report         
 
 
Friday November 1 – Week 11 Football                   
 


